
EVENTS AND CELEBRATIONS 2023-24 Class II

Month Date Day Event

June
17/06/23 Sat Holiday
24/06/23 Sat Open House

July
01/07/23 Sat Holiday
08/07/23 Sat PTM
15/07/23 Sat Holiday
22/07/23 Sat Holiday

August

05/08/23 Sat Music Demo Day (Ananda Square)
12/08/23 Sat Holiday
19/08/23 Sat Poem Recitation English (AnandaSquare)
26/08/23 Sat Holiday

September

02/09/23 Sat PTM
09/09/23 Sat Holiday
16/09/23 Sat Open House

October
07/10/23 Sat Group role play day (Cellar)
14/10/23 Sat Holiday

November

04/11/23 Sat PTM
18/11/23 Sat Holiday
25/11/23 Sat Holiday

December

02/12/23 Sat Track Event (Play Ground)
15/12/23 Fri Annual Day (4:30 pm to 7:00 pm)
16/12/23 Sat Holiday
23/12/23 Sat Perform a poem Hindi, Telugu (Cellar)
30/12/23 Sat Martial Arts Demo Day (Play Ground)

January
06/01/24 Sat Holiday
20/01/24 Sat Act Kidz Demo Day (Ananda Square)
27/01/24 Sat PTM

February 03/02/24 Sat Open House


